
Code Rank No.  Team                                                   Routine Pts. Behind

Code Pos  No.   Équipe                                                Routine  

PARQUE ROCA BUENOS AIRES 19 MAR. 2021    

Senior FINA Highlight Free Final

CAMPEONATO SUDAMERICANO ABSOLUTO

DE DEPORTES ACUÁTICOS

     1.   (4)  COLOMBIA                                                82.1167

     2.   (3)  BRASIL                                                  81.5250    0.5917

     3.   (2)  ARGENTINA                                               76.9333    5.1834

     4.   (1)  PERU                                                    71.9917   10.1250
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Code Rank No.  Team                                                   Routine Pts. Behind

Code Pos  No.   Équipe                                                Routine  

PARQUE ROCA BUENOS AIRES 17 MAR. 2021    

Senior FINA Combo Free Final

CAMPEONATO SUDAMERICANO ABSOLUTO

DE DEPORTES ACUÁTICOS

     1.   (1)  BRASIL                                                  80.7250

     2.   (3)  COLOMBIA                                                79.0500    1.6750

     3.   (4)  ARGENTINA                                               75.9583    4.7667

     4.   (2)  PERU                                                    71.0583    9.6667
SCR  (5)  CHILE                                                         0.0000
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Code Rank No.  Team                                         Free      Tech       Champ. Pts. Behind

Code Pos  No.   Équipe                                                 Free     Tech     Championnat

PARQUE ROCA BUENOS AIRES 19 MAR. 2021    

Senior FINA Duet Free Final Championship

CAMPEONATO SUDAMERICANO ABSOLUTO

DE DEPORTES ACUÁTICOS

     1.   (2)  COLOMBIA                                      83.0000   79.4857  162.4857

               ALVAREZ PIEDRAHITA, Estefania / ARANGO ESTRADA, Monica Sarai

     2.   (3)  BRASIL                                        82.2167   79.8358  162.0525    0.4332
               MICCUCI, Laura De Souza / BORGES, Luisa Nunes Porto

     3.   (1)  ARGENTINA                                     78.1083   76.1384  154.2467    8.2390

               ARREGUI CARASATORRE, Camila María / LOPEZ BRASESCO, Trinidad
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Code Rank No.  Team                                                   Routine Pts. Behind

Code Pos  No.   Équipe                                                Routine  

PARQUE ROCA BUENOS AIRES 19 MAR. 2021    

Senior FINA Duet Free Final

CAMPEONATO SUDAMERICANO ABSOLUTO

DE DEPORTES ACUÁTICOS

     1.   (2)  COLOMBIA                                                83.0000

               ALVAREZ PIEDRAHITA, Estefania / ARANGO ESTRADA, Monica Sarai

     2.   (3)  BRASIL                                                  82.2167    0.7833
               MICCUCI, Laura De Souza / BORGES, Luisa Nunes Porto

     3.   (1)  ARGENTINA                                               78.1083    4.8917

               ARREGUI CARASATORRE, Camila María / LOPEZ BRASESCO, Trinidad
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Code Rank No.  Team                                         Free      Tech       Champ. Pts. Behind

Code Pos  No.   Équipe                                                 Free     Tech     Championnat

PARQUE ROCA BUENOS AIRES 19 MAR. 2021    

Senior FINA Mixed Duet Free Final Championship

CAMPEONATO SUDAMERICANO ABSOLUTO

DE DEPORTES ACUÁTICOS

     1.   (4)  COLOMBIA                                      80.5167   75.7376  156.2543

               CERQUERA HATIUSCA, Jennifer / SANCHEZ ACERO, Gustavo Adolfo

     2.   (3)  PERU                                          77.2083   69.8716  147.0799    9.1744
               ARONES SALAS, Alvaro Gonzalo / QUIROZ VILLARAN, Sandy

     3.   (1)  BRASIL                                        76.3250   69.8615  146.1865   10.0678

               FERREIRA, Fabiano Dos Santos / VELOSO, Anna Giulia França

     4.   (2)  ARGENTINA                                     71.3333   68.0003  139.3336   16.9207

               LAZZARO MARTINEZ, Bruno Daniel / SECO FAUSTIN FIOROTTO, Delfina

Created using the ISS MMS www.integratedsports.net Printed: 19/3/2021 14:34:26
Page: 1Signature ___________________ Licensed to Buenos Aires Swimming 



Code Rank No.  Team                                                   Routine Pts. Behind

Code Pos  No.   Équipe                                                Routine  

PARQUE ROCA BUENOS AIRES 17 MAR. 2021    

Senior FINA Mixed Duet Technical Final

CAMPEONATO SUDAMERICANO ABSOLUTO

DE DEPORTES ACUÁTICOS

     1.   (2)  COLOMBIA                                                75.7376

               SANCHEZ ACERO, Gustavo Adolfo / CERQUERA HATIUSCA, Jennifer

     2.   (3)  PERU                                                    69.8716    5.8660
               ARONES SALAS, Alvaro Gonzalo / QUIROZ VILLARAN, Sandy

     3.   (1)  BRASIL                                                  69.8615    5.8761

               VELOSO, Anna Giulia França / FERREIRA, Fabiano Dos Santos

     4.   (4)  ARGENTINA                                               68.0003    7.7373

               LAZZARO MARTINEZ, Bruno Daniel / SECO FAUSTIN FIOROTTO, Delfina
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Code Rank No.  Team                                                   Routine Pts. Behind

Code Pos  No.   Équipe                                                Routine  

PARQUE ROCA BUENOS AIRES 19 MAR. 2021    

Senior FINA Mixed Duet Free Final

CAMPEONATO SUDAMERICANO ABSOLUTO

DE DEPORTES ACUÁTICOS

     1.   (4)  COLOMBIA                                                80.5167

               CERQUERA HATIUSCA, Jennifer / SANCHEZ ACERO, Gustavo Adolfo

     2.   (3)  PERU                                                    77.2083    3.3084
               ARONES SALAS, Alvaro Gonzalo / QUIROZ VILLARAN, Sandy

     3.   (1)  BRASIL                                                  76.3250    4.1917

               FERREIRA, Fabiano Dos Santos / VELOSO, Anna Giulia França

     4.   (2)  ARGENTINA                                               71.3333    9.1834

               LAZZARO MARTINEZ, Bruno Daniel / SECO FAUSTIN FIOROTTO, Delfina
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Code Rank No.  Team                                                   Routine Pts. Behind

Code Pos  No.   Équipe                                                Routine  

PARQUE ROCA BUENOS AIRES 17 MAR. 2021    

Senior FINA Duet Technical Final

CAMPEONATO SUDAMERICANO ABSOLUTO

DE DEPORTES ACUÁTICOS

     1.   (3)  BRASIL                                                  79.8358

               MICCUCI, Laura De Souza / BORGES, Luisa Nunes Porto

     2.   (2)  COLOMBIA                                                79.4857    0.3501
               ALVAREZ PIEDRAHITA, Estefania / ARANGO ESTRADA, Monica Sarai

     3.   (1)  ARGENTINA                                               76.1384    3.6974

               ARREGUI CARASATORRE, Camila María / LOPEZ BRASESCO, Trinidad
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Code Rank No.  Team                                         Free      Tech       Champ. Pts. Behind

Code Pos  No.   Équipe                                                 Free     Tech     Championnat

PARQUE ROCA BUENOS AIRES 18 MAR. 2021    

Senior FINA Team Free Final Championship

CAMPEONATO SUDAMERICANO ABSOLUTO

DE DEPORTES ACUÁTICOS

     1.   (1)  COLOMBIA                                      80.8667   78.1684  159.0351

     2.   (3)  BRASIL                                        80.1333   77.2923  157.4256    1.6095

     3.   (4)  ARGENTINA                                     76.0000   74.0755  150.0755    8.9596

     4.   (2)  CHILE                                         74.6500   73.9094  148.5594   10.4757
     5.   (5)  PERU                                          71.6667   70.1232  141.7899   17.2452
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Code Rank No.  Team                                                   Routine Pts. Behind

Code Pos  No.   Équipe                                                Routine  

PARQUE ROCA BUENOS AIRES 18 MAR. 2021    

Senior FINA Team Free Final

CAMPEONATO SUDAMERICANO ABSOLUTO

DE DEPORTES ACUÁTICOS

     1.   (1)  COLOMBIA                                                80.8667

     2.   (3)  BRASIL                                                  80.1333    0.7334

     3.   (4)  ARGENTINA                                               76.0000    4.8667

     4.   (2)  CHILE                                                   74.6500    6.2167
     5.   (5)  PERU                                                    71.6667    9.2000
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Code Rank No.  Team                                                   Routine Pts. Behind

Code Pos  No.   Équipe                                                Routine  

PARQUE ROCA BUENOS AIRES 16 MAR. 2021    

Senior FINA Team Technical Final

CAMPEONATO SUDAMERICANO ABSOLUTO

DE DEPORTES ACUÁTICOS

     1.   (1)  COLOMBIA                                                78.1684

     2.   (3)  BRASIL                                                  77.2923    0.8761

     3.   (4)  ARGENTINA                                               74.0755    4.0929

     4.   (2)  CHILE                                                   73.9094    4.2590
     5.   (5)  PERU                                                    70.1232    8.0452
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Code Rank No.  Team                                         Free      Tech       Champ. Pts. Behind

Code Pos  No.   Équipe                                                 Free     Tech     Championnat

PARQUE ROCA BUENOS AIRES 18 MAR. 2021    

Senior FINA Solo Free Final Championship

CAMPEONATO SUDAMERICANO ABSOLUTO

DE DEPORTES ACUÁTICOS

     1.   (1)  COLOMBIA                                      81.7083   80.3152  162.0235

               ARANGO ESTRADA, Monica Sarai

     2.   (4)  BRASIL                                        81.2250   78.7802  160.0052    2.0183
               SOARES, Jullia Catharino Gom

     3.   (2)  ARGENTINA                                     75.6583   75.3554  151.0137   11.0098

               ARREGUI CARASATORRE, Camila María

     4.   (5)  CHILE                                         76.7167   74.2726  150.9893   11.0342

               LETELIER MARTINEZ, Isidora

     5.   (3)  PERU                                          70.8667   70.5984  141.4651   20.5584

               PATIÑO HUERTA, Tania Alejandra
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Code Rank No.  Team                                                   Routine Pts. Behind

Code Pos  No.   Équipe                                                Routine  

PARQUE ROCA BUENOS AIRES 18 MAR. 2021    

Senior FINA Solo Free Final

CAMPEONATO SUDAMERICANO ABSOLUTO

DE DEPORTES ACUÁTICOS

     1.   (1)  COLOMBIA                                                81.7083

               ARANGO ESTRADA, Monica Sarai

     2.   (4)  BRASIL                                                  81.2250    0.4833
               SOARES, Jullia Catharino Gom

     3.   (5)  CHILE                                                   76.7167    4.9916

               LETELIER MARTINEZ, Isidora

     4.   (2)  ARGENTINA                                               75.6583    6.0500

               ARREGUI CARASATORRE, Camila María

     5.   (3)  PERU                                                    70.8667   10.8416

               PATIÑO HUERTA, Tania Alejandra
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Code Rank No.  Team                                                   Routine Pts. Behind

Code Pos  No.   Équipe                                                Routine  

PARQUE ROCA BUENOS AIRES 16 MAR. 2021    

Senior FINA Solo Technical Final

CAMPEONATO SUDAMERICANO ABSOLUTO

DE DEPORTES ACUÁTICOS

     1.   (4)  COLOMBIA                                                80.3152

               ARANGO ESTRADA, Monica Sarai

     2.   (3)  BRASIL                                                  78.7802    1.5350
               SOARES, Jullia Catharino Gom

     3.   (5)  ARGENTINA                                               75.3554    4.9598

               ARREGUI CARASATORRE, Camila María

     4.   (1)  CHILE                                                   74.2726    6.0426

               LETELIER MARTINEZ, Isidora

     5.   (2)  PERU                                                    70.5984    9.7168

               PATIÑO HUERTA, Tania Alejandra
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